Clean Power Variable Frequency Drive 1 D Page | 1
DS
_S
DB
22
22
0A
_E

1-866-7-SMART-D
TYPE DESIGNATION
Product family
Enclosure type:
B - open type
Input Voltage Rating:
2 - 600 V
Suitable Motor:
2 220 - 22kW / 30HP
Integrated AFE
3 x 600VAC -15% / +10%
34A
24A
3x560VAC 50/60Hz
3x560VAC 50/60Hz
max 22kW 30HP
max 18.5kW 25HP
Harmonics                      <5%
Power Factor Correction                     Near Unity
Apparent power @600V
Prospective line Isc (SCCR)
Supply type                     Wye Solidly Grounded / TT and TN systems
5 kA
38 kVA
0.1 to 120 Hz, up to 1000Hz w/dedicated firmware
CLEAN POWER
V A R I A B L E  F R E Q U E N C Y  D R I V E
SD B-2-2220-A
* Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Clean Power Variable Frequency Drive Page | 3